1
01452 520144
ProStar20 Alloy Podium Steps
Approved & Certified to British Standard BS8620 (PAS250)
Certified to BS8620 standard ; swl 150kg.
All models have 2 platform heights.
Footprint size open 1.37m x 0.65m.

See our excellent website at
for prices of these and our huge range
of ladders, steps, podium steps
and scaffold towers
UNITS 2 & 10     CHANCEL CLOSE TRADING ESTATE
EASTERN AVENUE    GLOUCESTER     GL4 3SN
FAX : 01452  505580
TEL: 01452  520144
PodProStar20_202503.pub     orig20250314    lam20250314
 PROSTAR20  Podium Steps  -  Tested & Certified to BS8620 (PAS250)
code Platform Heights No. Platform
Heights Approx Working Heights Appx
Weight
PROP075 0.75m + 0.50m 2 1.50m - 2.75m / 5’ 0” - 9’ 0” 31kg
PROP100 1.00m + 0.75m 2 1.75m - 3.00m / 5’ 6” - 10’ 0” 33kg
PROP125 1.25m + 1.00m 2 2.00m - 3.25m / 6’ 6” - 10’ 6” 35kg
Normally in stock for FREE DELIVERY most England & Wales. Scotland deliveries extra — POA.
Closed Size
HxWxD
1.76 x 1.37 x 0.26m
2.01 x 1.37 x 0.26m
2.26 x 1.37 x 0.26m
PROP150 1.50m + 1.75m 2 2.25m - 3.50m / 7’ 6” - 11’ 6” 2.51 x 1.37 x 0.26m 40kg
PROP175 1.75m + 1.50m 2 2.50m - 3.75m / 8’ 0” - 12’ 0” 2.76 x 1.37 x 0.26m 45kg
PROP192 1.92m + 1.75m 2 2.75m - 3.92m / 9’ 0” - 13’ 0” 3.01 x 1.37 x 0.26m 48kg
BS8620
safety
certified
( PAS250 )